Sample of Fee Schedule

MM%W +e=mship-or Borough
Fee Schedule '

Detached Garage $60.00
(Less than 1000 sq. ft.) ‘

Agricultural Pole Barn ‘ $60.00
(A structure designed and constructed
to house farm implements, hay, grain,

poultry, livestock or other horticultural
products.)

Pole Barn | $60.00
(Under 1000 sq. ft.) ’

All Other Structures $60.00
(Under 1000sq. ft., sheds, storage, : ‘
car ports, gazebos.)

Deck $60.00

(Less than 30 inches above grade) ,
*Mobile Home Park ) $60.00

‘ Plus $1.00 for every space over 50
*Vendor/Peddler $10.00 a month
. $40.00 minimum

*Variance $40.00
*Code or Permit Violations | $.00  First

$50.00 Second

* These items must be addressed in an ordinance that defines a
definition and a base of charge.




